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MONDAY, JUly 20, 1998 CONTINUED 

S18513 
6818514 
Bissis 
B185164 
816517 
819518 
Si8ssi9 
81ie5e1 
8185228 
818525 
8185264 
Sigse2?7 

818528 
818545 
818547 
8isseo 
818601 
819667 

618468 
BiBéS7S6 
818674 

818576 

919487 
818688 

818994 
818937 
818938 
Bis939? 
818943 

818953 
8i9079 

Gigisi 
919443 

819458 
819459 
B19440 
819461 

819462 

819443 
Bi9464 
9194987 

819483 
819490 

819492 
B1L9494 
B19499 
819502 
B1i9504 

819505 
B19507 
B19510 
Bi95i3 

BLiFS1L4 
Bi95ié 

819523 
819523 
819523 
819527 
P8i95e9 

819532 
8195393 
819547 
819640 
819443 
8194645 
819444 
919449 
819650 
919654 
B19707 
819709 
819712 
819715 
BiS71é4é 
819714 
8197284 
819829 
819840 

819842 
819843 

819846 
819846 

819847 
819849 
8icsasi 
B1°853 

LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
MINGO, DEBRENA 
NUTT, ELIZABETH 
RICHISON, STEVEN LEE 
ROTH, ROGER 
RUGGERI, CARMEN & 
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN 
WILKINSON, WENDELL 
NEEL, JERRY D 
WATTS, DEBBIE C 
WEST, DARIN 
FIREMASTER MIDWEST REGION 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
CONCENTRA MEDICAL CENTER 
BLUE OCEAN SOFTWARE, INC 
AKBERALI DDS, A F 
AKBERALI DDS, A F 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
GOGETS, JOHN 
GOGETS, JOHN 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
DAVIS, ANN ELIZABETH 
WHITESIDE, THERESIA V 
ELLIOTT, JERI 
DIATECH DIAMOND USA INC 
CIRCUIT CITY STORES 
BLAND, TIFFANY 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
COCHRAN, MICHAEL B 
STAFF MARK 
STAFEMARK 
STAFEMARK 
SOMMERS, MARY 
BOLAND, BARBARA 
HORTON, SAMUEL A 
DALE, BRENDA 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 

CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
EG&E GAS SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQ. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
FUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
FUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
FUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
TOWN OF SKIATOOK 
REEVE BUREHART DENTAL 
R & R CARPET AND TILE 
RED BUD AIR FILTER 
B& M OIL COMPANY INC 
DASIBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORF 
WALKER, F G AND SON 
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
STAFFEMARK a 
FLATT, CAROL 
JONES, DANNIE M. 
FIELD, DONNA 
ANDERSON, MARCUS 
ANDERSON, MARCUS 
BILLS, CYNTHIA 
CURRY, D JUNE 
AT&T 
AT&T 
AT&T 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CoO 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

TRAVEL 250.90 
TRAVEL 325.60 

TRAVEL 34.76 
TRAVEL 269.46 
TRAVEL 210.93 
TRAVEL aay .1ie 

TRAVEL 354.25 
TRAVEL 150,91 

TRAVEL 3ei.8i 

TRAVEL 176.15 
TRAVEL 190.78 
TRAVEL 164.14 

TRAVEL 289.47 

SERVICES 38.30 
SERVICES 212.15 
SERVICES 112.50 

SERVICES 1,695.00 

TRAVEL 29,30 
TRAVEL 25,00 
SERVICES 74.50 

SERVICES 690.49 

SERVICES 119.00 

TRAVEL 140,08 
TRAVEL | 130,00 

SERVICES 120,00 
TRAVEL 39.98 

TRAVEL 31.280 
TRAVEL Pe. 75 
SERVICES 4654.80 
SERVICES/SUPFLIES 799 699 

TRAVEL. 41.40 
SERVICES F30.67 
TRAVEL 142.03 
SERVICES 445.12 

SERVICES 222.56 
SERVICES 556.40 
TRAVEL 10,08 

TRAVEL |: 62.65 
TRAVEL 33.80 

SERVICES 85,00 

SERVICES 27.80 

SERVICES 182.69 
SERVICES 57 00 
SERVICES 423.99 
SERVICES 328.81 
SERVICES: 495.47 
SERVICES 17.36 
SERVICES 64.46 
SERVICES 147.18 
SERVICES 39.74 
SERVICES 18.80 
SERVICES 20.49 

SERVICES 11.26 
SERVICES 7.36 

SERVICES 5,2246,00 
SERVICES 2,635.87 
SERVICES 680,84 
SERVICES 169.10 
SERVICES 102.50 

SERVICES 5,568.51 
SERVICES 25.09 
SERVICES 324.65 
SERVICES 22.50 
SERVICES 189.38 
SERVICES ~ 545,88 
SERVICES/SUPFLIES 21,240.00 
SERVICES 62.54 
SERVICES 1,140,000 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 829.00 

SERVICES 445.12 
TRAVEL: 2ii.es 
TRAVEL °: 114.40 

TRAVEL. . 39.00 

TRAVEL - : 2G, 35 
TRAVEL 265.35 
TRAVEL |. 76.38 
TRAVEL 32.50 

SERVICES SF? 
SERVICES 5.29 
SERVICES 20.59 
SERVICES 178.45 

SERVICES 52.66 
SERVICES 270.14 
SERVICES 5.18 
SERVICES 1,498.95 

SERVICES B94.14 


